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Alias
Deuce Stevens
Money Bags Mathias
Boss Outlaw
Johnny Rebel
Wild Walt
Nasty Nate
Little Red Sure Shot
Big A
Stroud
Michigan Slim
RayL Gun
Spittoon O'Toole
Snuffy John
Chicken Eye Bill
Lightning Bill Carson
Dusty Deputy D
Badshot
Shadow Kid
Digger
MoBetta
J W Hous
Kaya
Travelin Kid

Category
MG
BPFC
BPFCD
FN

GF

CB

CG

W

W

CB

LW

GF
FCS

ES

BW

D

SS

CB
BPFCD
BPLFC

LD
GF

Final
Time Rank
103.58 12
13244 22
140.67 31
148.76 40
149.07 38
151.42 41
157.14 51
160.08 52
162.18 63
163.62 60
167.02 74
169.20 72
181.75 82
183.85 92
186.20 88
191.53 97
195.26 105
197.23 113
197.97 102
198.82 102
20035 118
207.93 128
212.21 128

PPR APRIL, 2017

4/1/2017

Match Results (by time)

Stage 1 Dav... Stage2 St...
Time Rank Time Rank
13.90 1 17.62 1
21.51 2 27.15 4
21.81 3 35.58 14
23.53 5 27.71 7
23.33 4 27.58 6
25.36 7 28.99 8
26.82 8 24.48 2
29.48 15 25.85 3
32.92 23 27.50 5
29.37 14 3436 13
33.05 24 31.00 9
27.63 10  35.76 15
27.89 11 44.36 25
28.54 12 38.82 19
29.07 13 47.07 31
31.97 20 3394 12
30.25 16  42.07 22
33.54 25  40.28 20
46.71 36 31.63 10
39.50 32 57.62 40
37.74 30 41.74 21
39.46 31  44.75 27
32.55 21  43.81 24

Stage 3 Hol...
Time Rank
21.08 2
27.22 8
27.86 10
26.87 7
24.15 5
22.00 3
31.17 14
30.17 12
37.18 26
28.23 11
24.54 6
33.68 21
32.28 19
32.16 17
30.80 13
40.30 29
37.83 27
35.35 22
46.25 36
27.41 9
32.27 18
35.83 24
47.68 37

Stage 4 Wef...
Time Rank
27.05 1
33.08 2
35.21 3
40.64 4
52.44 20
47.58 13
53.38 25
46.78 10
41.43

42.11 7
47.81 14
41.88 6
47.26 11
52.87 22
50.55 18
58.55 28
55.64 26
52.74 21
45.81 9
47.42 12
53.17 23
48.97 15
49.61 16

Stage 5 Buf...
Time Rank
23.93 7
23.48 6
20.21 1
30.01 17
21.57 3
27.49 10
21.29 2
27.80 12
23.15 4
29.55 15
30.62 21
30.25 20
29.96 16
31.46 22
28.71 13
26.77 8
29.47 14
35.32 25
27.57 11
26.87 9
35.43 26
38.92 31
38.56 30



Match Final Stage 1 Dav... Stage2 St... Stage3 Hol... Stage4 Wef... StageS Buf...

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
24 Hoosier Mack Daddy  FN 213.01 130 42.85 35  36.73 17 32.11 16 61.59 29  39.73 33
25 Woody Tinker SS 216.85 127 27.17 9 45.42 28  43.30 33 63.79 30  37.17 27
26 Flush Draw MG 223.50 106 24.23 6 42.18 23 76.59 41 5032 17 30.18 19
27 Horse Pistol FN 22528 153 35.56 29 54.07 36 4294 32 5332 24 39.39 32
28 Blazin Pastor FN 226.11 138  34.65 28 4641 29 33.07 20 78.77 38 33.21 23
29 Slip Notz O 227.68 142 31.31 19  36.04 16  43.62 34 65.60 31  51.11 42
30 Chili Pepper Pete D 229.55 143 42.12 34 50.70 33 3699 25  69.70 33 30.04 18
31 Cowboy Rick SG 229.79 147 53.28 39  38.03 18  44.16 35  52.26 19  42.06 36
32 Panhandle Ranger SS 237.05 160 33.63 26 4744 32 38.86 28  70.16 34 46.96 40
33 Cold Rolled Steel 4 242.64 162 41.73 33 47.02 30  41.80 30 6942 32 42.67 37
34 Dusty Skullz D 24991 163 33.84 27  62.12 41  58.83 39 57.22 27  37.90 29
35 Michigan Rattler CCB 26295 177 52.10 37 51.42 34 42.65 31 7247 36 4431 39
36 Jughead D 265.07 144 31.11 17 53.27 35 35.64 23 107.47 41  37.58 28
37 Blood Washed SG 27395 71 150.00 43  32.98 11 23.83 4 43.74 8 23.40 5
38 Rusty Bottoms Mcgirk SS 280.85 190 52.73 38 56.02 39  53.52 38 75.80 37 4278 38
39 Speed Stevens B 296.02 156 31.26 18  44.71 26 106.27 43 7241 35 4137 34
40 Squid Hoosier CB 32257 199  69.57 41  55.61 38 6298 40 83.43 39 5098 41
41 Two Gun Dan FCS 323.57 140 32.62 22 54.76 37 31.56 15 170.00 42  34.63 24
42 Handsome Mike ES 341.70 199 60.78 40 6449 42 79.62 42 95.19 40  41.62 35
43 Hoosier's Hunny CG 767.03 215 12842 42 12500 43 209.22 44 191.23 43 113.16 43

- Itchy Finger (MDQ) FN - - 99999 45 - - - - 999.99 44 99999 44
- Short Term Emory CB - - 150.00 43 - - 20.67 1 - - - -

- Coal Car Kid (MDQ) BPF - - - - - - 999.99 45 99999 44 99999 44
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Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lightning Bill Carson | BW 186.20 | 88 |29.07 13 | 47.07 31 | 30.80 13 | 50.55 18 | 28.71 13
Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Speed Stevens B 296.02 | 156 | 31.26 18 | 44.71 26 | 106.27 | 43 | 7241 35 | 41.37 34
Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Shadow Kid CB 197.23 | 113 | 33.54 25 140.28 20 |35.35 22 | 52.74 21 | 3532 25
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Michigan Rattler CCB 26295 | 177 |52.10 37 5142 34 | 42.65 31 | 7247 36 | 4431 39

Cowboy




Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage S Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Nasty Nate CB 151.42 | 41 |25.36 7 28.99 8 22.00 3 47.58 13 | 27.49 10
2 | Michigan Slim CB 163.62 | 60 | 29.37 14 | 34.36 13 | 28.23 11 | 42.11 7 29.55 15
3 | Squid Hoosier CB 32257 | 199 | 69.57 41 | 55.61 38 | 62.98 40 | 83.43 39 |50.98 41
- | Short Term Emory CB - - 150.00 | 43 |- - 20.67 1 - - - -
Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Little Red Sure Shot CG 157.14 | 51 |26.82 8 24.48 2 31.17 14 | 53.38 25 | 21.29 2
2 | Hoosier's Hunny CG 767.03 | 215 | 128.42 | 42 | 125.00| 43 20922 | 44 |191.23 | 43 |113.16 | 43
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Dusty Deputy D D 191.53 | 97 | 31.97 20 |33.94 12 | 40.30 29 | 58.55 28 1 26.77 8
2 | Chili Pepper Pete D 229.55 | 143 | 42.12 34 |50.70 33 13699 25 1 69.70 33 | 30.04 18
3 | Dusty Skullz D 24991 | 163 | 33.84 27 | 62.12 41 | 58.83 39 | 57.22 27 | 37.90 29
4 | Jughead D 265.07 | 144 | 31.11 17 | 53.27 35 | 35.64 23 | 107.47 | 41 |37.58 28
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Chicken Eye Bill ES 183.85| 92 | 28.54 12 | 38.82 19 | 32.16 17 | 52.87 22 | 31.46 22
2 | Handsome Mike ES 341.70 | 199 | 60.78 40 | 64.49 42 | 79.62 42 195.19 40 | 41.62 35




Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Johnny Rebel FN 148.76 | 40 | 23.53 5 27.71 7 26.87 7 40.64 4 30.01 17
2 | Hoosier Mack Daddy | FN 213.01 | 130 | 42.85 35 |36.73 17 | 32.11 16 |61.59 29 139.73 33
3 | Horse Pistol FN 225.28 | 153 | 35.56 29 | 54.07 36 | 42.94 32 | 5332 24 13939 32
4 | Blazin Pastor FN 226.11 | 138 | 34.65 28 | 46.41 29 | 33.07 20 | 78.77 38 | 33.21 23
- | Itchy Finger (MDQ) FN - - 999.99 | 45 |- - - - 999.99 | 44 |999.99 44
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Money Bags Mathias | BPFC 13244 | 22 | 21.51 2 27.15 4 27.22 8 33.08 2 23.48 6
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boss Outlaw BPFCD 140.67 | 31 |21.81 3 35.58 14 | 27.86 10 |35.21 3 20.21 1
2 | Digger BPFCD 197.97 | 102 | 46.71 36 |31.63 10 | 46.25 36 | 45.81 9 27.57 11
Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Snuffy John FCS 181.75 | 82 |27.89 11 | 44.36 25 3228 19 | 47.26 11 | 29.96 16




Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage S Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
2 | Two Gun Dan FCS 323.57 | 140 | 32.62 22 | 54.76 37 |31.56 15 | 170.00 | 42 | 34.63 24
Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
- | Coal Car Kid (MDQ) | BPF - - - - - - 999.99 | 45 1999.99 | 44 | 999.99 | 44
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Wild Walt GF 149.07 | 38 |23.33 4 27.58 6 24.15 5 52.44 20 | 21.57 3
2 | Spittoon O'Toole GF 169.20 | 72 | 27.63 10 | 35.76 15 |33.68 21 | 41.88 6 30.25 20
3 | Travelin Kid GF 212.21 | 128 | 32.55 21 | 43.81 24 | 47.68 37 |49.61 16 | 38.56 30
Lady Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kaya LD 207.93 | 128 | 39.46 31 | 44.75 27 |35.83 24 | 48.97 15 |38.92 31
Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta BPLFC 198.82 | 102 | 39.50 32 | 57.62 40 | 2741 9 47.42 12 | 26.87 9




Lady Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | RayL Gun LW 167.02 | 74 | 33.05 24 | 31.00 9 24.54 6 47.81 14 | 30.62 21
Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens MG 103.58 | 12 | 13.90 1 17.62 1 21.08 2 27.05 1 23.93 7
2 | Flush Draw MG 22350 | 106 | 24.23 6 42.18 23 | 76.59 41 |50.32 17 |30.18 19
Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Slip Notz O 227.68 | 142 | 31.31 19 | 36.04 16 | 43.62 34 | 65.60 31 | 51.11 42
Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage S Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | JW Hous S 200.35 | 118 | 37.74 30 |41.74 21 | 3227 18 | 53.17 23 3543 26




Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cowboy Rick SG 229.79 | 147 | 53.28 39 | 38.03 18 | 44.16 35 | 52.26 19 | 42.06 36
2 | Blood Washed SG 27395 | 71 |150.00 | 43 |32.98 11 |23.83 4 43.74 8 23.40 5
Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage S Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Badshot SS 195.26 | 105 | 30.25 16 | 42.07 22 | 37.83 27 | 55.64 26 | 2947 14
2 | Woody Tinker SS 216.85 | 127 | 27.17 9 4542 28 | 43.30 33 | 63.79 30 | 37.17 27
3 | Panhandle Ranger SS 237.05 | 160 | 33.63 26 |47.44 32 | 38.86 28 | 70.16 34 | 46.96 40
4 | Rusty Bottoms Mcgirk | SS 280.85 | 190 | 52.73 38 | 56.02 39 | 53.52 38 | 75.80 37 | 42.78 38
Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 St... | Stage 3 Hol... | Stage 4 Wef... | Stage 5 Buf...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| BigA W 160.08 | 52 | 2948 15 | 25.85 3 30.17 12 1 46.78 10 | 27.80 12
2 | Stroud W% 162.18 | 63 |32.92 23 | 27.50 5 37.18 26 |41.43 5 23.15 4
3 | Cold Rolled Steel W 242.64 | 162 | 41.73 33 | 47.02 30 | 41.80 30 |69.42 32 | 42.67 37
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Derringer

JW Hous
Johnny Rebel
Woody Tinker
Dusty Skullz
Horse Pistol
Slip Notz
Wild Walt
Dusty Deputy
Flush Draw

10 Badshot
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Pocket Pistol

Wild Walt
Woody Tinker
Dusty Skull
JW Hous

Slip Notz
Flush Draw
Johnny Rebel
Badshot

Speed Rifle-Ladies

Little Red Sure Shot
Ray L Gun

Time
11.30
15.44
18.96
21.10
24.49
26.92
27.71
28.53
29.22
29.27

Time
14.08
18.84
19.26
19.71
19.99
23.97
26.65
37.27

4.73
5.40
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Paradise Pass Side Matches

4-1-17

22 Combo

Slip Notz
Johnny Rebel
Blood Washed
JW Hous
Horse Pistol
Flush Draw
Wild Walt
Woody Tinker
Dusty Deputy
Dusty Skullz
Big A

Speed Shotgun

Stroud

Blood Washed
Nasty Nate

Wild Walt
Lightning Bill Carson
Dusty Deputy
Chilli Pepper Pete
Big A

Dusty Skullz
Johnny Rebel

Jug Head

Speed Shotgun-Ladies

Ray L Gun
Little Red Sure Shot

Time

10.21
10.93
11.67
13.53
13.88

14.36

15.68
16.59
19.78
20.05
46.38

Time

13.40
15.71
16.44
17.75
17.83
19.79
20.22
21.80
24.01
24.61
47.46

Time
17.72
31.19
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Speed Pistol

Slip Notz
Johnny Rebel
Big A

Lighting Bill Carson
Wild Walt
Dusty Skullz
Stroud
Jughead
Dusty Deputy
Blood Washed
Boss Outlaw
Flush Draw
Nasty Nate

Speed Pistol-Ladies

Little Red Sure Shot
Ray L Gun

1911 Side Match

Wild Walt
Spittoon
Stroud

Blood Washed
Dusty Deputy
Big A

Time
8.27
14.50
14.62
15.49
17.59
19.59
26.01
26.06
26.33
26.62
30.35
35.54
39.86

13.69
56.57

Time
26.68
31.04
35.24
37.16
38.83
49.86
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|Warm Up Stage

Wild Walt
Nasty Nate
Snuffy John
Lightning Bill Carson
Blood Washed
Badshot

Big A

Johnny Rebel
Chicken Eye BiIll
Woody Tinker
Dusty Deputy
Dusty Skullz

|Warm Up Stage-Ladies |

Ray L Gun

|Speed Rifle

Boss Outlaw
Chilli Pepper Pete
Nasty Nate

Blood Washed
Badshot

Slip Notz

Stroud

Dusty Deputy
Wild Walt
Lightning Bill Carson
Big A

Johnny Rebel
Snuffy John
Dusty Skullz

JW Hous
Chicken Eye Bill
Horse Pistol
Woody Tinker
Flush Draw

Speed Rifle-Ladies

Little Red Sure Shot
Ray L Gun

Paradise Pass Side Matches

Time

20.86
22.65
25.68
26.40
29.81
30.40
30.59
30.74
32.94
33.12
34.63
35.22

Time
21.70

Time
3.12
4.08
4.30
5.19
5.27
5.28
5.36
5.68
5.69
5.93
5.99
6.26
6.87
6.93
7.61
7.66
8.29
8.73
10.27

Time
4.73
5.40

4-1-17



PPR APRIL, 2017
4/1/2017

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

71947
17087
94583
68609
94519
96345
96638

Badshot

Boss Outlaw

Chicken Eye Bill
Hoosier Mack Daddy
J W Hous

Lightning Bill Carson
Michigan Slim
Shadow Kid

Final Time
195.26
140.67
183.85
213.01
200.35
186.20
163.62
197.23



